
Nebraska Farm to School Local Purchase Report                                    

Livestock, Poultry and Grain Market News
Nebraska Department of Agriculture

All product published on this report is procured from  growers and producers considered local to the state of

Nebraska and within 30 miles of the border. The data is cummulative for an August through July traditional school year.

Unit Volume Wtd Avg

Apples Bushel 0

Pound 0

Each 55,200 0.50  - 0.50 0.50
Watermelon

Whole Each 959 6.00  - 14.99 12.80

Whole Pound 0

Cubed, 1x1 Pound 5,520 4.15  - 4.15 4.15

Unit Volume Wtd Avg

Broccoli Pound 0
Broccoli Crowns Pound 0
Cailiflower Pound 0

Cucumber Pound 3,581 0.60  - 3.17 1.08

Cucmber Bushel 105 36.49  - 36.49 36.49

Onions Pound 0

Peppers

Bell Pound 655 0.80  - 2.06 0.98

Green large 25# Case 1 32.00  - 32.00 32.00

Sweet Pound 1,220 1.65  - 1.65 1.65

Micro Greens Pound 0

Squash

Butternut, diced Pound 9,490 1.99  - 9.96 3.03

Zucchini Bushel 0

Zucchini Pound 1,550 0.68  - 1.99 1.92

Sweet Corn

Cobettes Each 0

Tomatoes

Cherry Pound 17 3.06  - 3.06 3.06

Red Pound 350 0.68  - 0.68 0.68

Unit Volume Wtd Avg

20.34

$105,596

Vegetables

YTD Local Fruit

YTD Local Meat

0.35

   Price Range

$2,999,275

9.08

Product    Price Range

$62,658

$122,004

YTD Local Vegetables

Fruit

1.25

2022-2023 Prior Year 2021-2022

$3,202,459

$26,954

$70,633

$2,368,118

$2,190

$2,138,885

2.82

31.99

1.54

1.55

0.72

Meat

0.70

Prior Year Wtd Avg

$42,381

YTD Local Miscellaneous

YTD Local Dairy

Product

Product    Price Range

0.88

5.00

Prior Year Wtd. Avg

Report Date:
May 5, 2023

0.50

0.60

2.49

Prior Year Wtd. Avg

$0

YTD Local Totals



Chicken

Drumsticks Pound 36,596 1.23  - 1.23 1.23
Thighs Pound 68,300 0.99  - 1.23 1.13

Unit Volume Wtd Avg

Milk

1/2 gallon 0

1/2 gallon 597 4.248  - 4.682 4.550

Vitamin D Half Pint 1,530 0.324  - 0.344 0.336

1% Half Pint 1,828,475 0.260  - 0.291 0.275

Skim Half Pint 159,004 0.260  - 0.290 0.280

Strawberry Half Pint 867,006 0.260  - 0.304 0.282

Chocolate Half Pint 4,716,828 0.260  - 0.300 0.283

Vanilla Shake Half Pint 0

Sour Cream Pound 915 2.06  - 2.14 2.11

Yogurt-Vanilla Pound 0

Cheese Nuggets Pound 1,060 3.57  - 3.57 3.57

Unit Volume Wtd Avg

*YTD may be updated retroactively as more sales are reported.

**Uncategorized items will still be included in YTD.

Source: USDA Livestock, Poultry, and Grain Market News 
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4.33

0.98

3.941

Prior Year Wtd. Avg

0.98

Lactose free, whole

Prior Year Wtd. Avg

Miscellaneous
   Price RangeProduct

0.266

0.269

0.271

0.258

1.92

3.28

Lactose free, skim

0.301

Dairy
Product    Price Range
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